London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 19th June 2015

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 2 entries and 1 exit for LSE last week.
There are new orders for this week.

Entries: Entertainment One, Inchcape

Exits: Essentra

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code oLD ACTION
Amended

Entertainment One ETO 301.7 Amend
Hikma Pharmaceut HIK 2184 Amend
Inchcape INCH 906.65 Amend
Retained

3l infrastructure 3IN 164.9 Retain
Croda International CRDA 2745 Retain
Investec INVP 628.6 Retain
Rolls Royce Group RR 1030.34 Retain
John Wood Group WG 673.5 Retain

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

NEW

317
2114
893

164.9
2745
628.6
1030.34
673.5



Reed Elsevier

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk
Amended

Retained

Aberdeen Asset Mgmnt ADN Buy 478.5 421 575p
Carnival Plc CCL Sell 3068 3235 167 p
Wh Smith Plc SMWH Sell 1490 1620 130 p
SVG Capital SVI Sell 493 535 42 p
Savills SVS Sell 907.75 991.5 84 p
Telecity Group TCY Sell 1030 1130 100 p
Taylor Wimpey TW Sell 176.6 192.9 16.3 p
Unilever ULVR Sell 2759 2932 173 p
NEW ORDERS:

CHARTS:

ADN - Aberdeen Asset Management

BuyonStop - 4785
Initial Stop Loss - 421

TradeRisk - 57.5p

416.900

Fri 10 October 2014
Date: Friday, 10 October 2014 Open: 391.800 High: 402.000 Low: 389.700 Close: 396.000 Range: 12.300 Volume: 27,493,426 High Date: Thursday, 9 October 2014 Low Date: Friday, 10 October 2014 Position: 1061 Cursor Value : 341.24




Date: Friday, 31 May 2013 Open: 2,251.000 High: 2,270.000 Low: 2,209.000 Close: 2,245.000 Range: 61.000 Volume: 3,892,645 High Date: Tuesday, 28 May 2013 Low Date: Wednesday, 29 May 2013 Position: 657 Cursor Value : 3174.64
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I SMWH - Wh Smith Pic
Sellon Stop - 1620
I Inital Stop Loss - 1490

TradeRisk - 130p
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Date: Friday, 13 September 2013 Open: 848.000 High: 866.000 Low: 835.925 Close: 837.500 Range: 30.075 Volume: 1,200,006 High Date: Tuesday, 10 September 2013 Low Date: Friday, 13 September 2013 Position: 1042 Cursor Value : 1290.78
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Date: Friday, 23 August 2013 Open: 402.700 High: 406.500 Low: 397.400 Close: 404,700 Range: 9.100 Volume: 1,420,543 High Date: Monday, 19 August 2013 Low Date: Tuesday, 20 August 2013 Position: 900 Cursor Value : 465.28 p

SVS - Savills Pic

SellonStop - 907.75 +f

Initial Stop Loss - 991.5
TradeRisk - 84p
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Date: Friday, 15 November 2013 Open: 650.500 High: 654.500 Low: 629.000 Close: 645.000 Range: 25.500 Volume: 263,905 High Date: Monday, 11 November 2013 Low Date: Thursday, 14 November 2013 Position: 1014 Cursor Value : 827.88 2
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Date: Friday, 23 May 2014 Open: 104.700 High: 110,300 Low: 103.400 Close: 109.600 Range: 6.900 Volume: 52,035,654 High Date: Friday, Z!May2|! 4 Low Date: Monday, 19 May 2014 Position: 359 Cursor Value : 163.18




Date: Friday, 4 April 2014 Open: 2,565.000 High: 2,577,300 Low: 2,527,000 Close: 2,538.000 Range: 50.300 Volume: 16,233,172 High Date: Monday, 31 March 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, 2 April 2014 Posttion: 1029 Cursor Value : 2967.08
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